DUPLEX C BAR CONTROLS (TORX) CODE  REV
A.11A.03.A0001_07

|1 b 4 ~ % =new part



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes

1 37111152 BEARING

2 56458541 CONTROL SHAFT

3 56458727 PIN

4 37312200 BEARING

5 52458725 SLEEVE

6 57158640 BOTTOM

7 30000008 LUBRICATOR M6x1 CH 7

8 59258673 SLEEVE

9 52358587N CRANK

10 31421101 WASHER

11 31241105 SELFLOCK NUT M10

12 31421253 WASHER

13 58035250 NUT M18x1,5 tighten to 150 Nm + threadlocker strong

14 52458726 BLADE SLEEVE

15 59258672 SLEEVE

16 56458506 CABLE CLAMP

17 37112229 BEARING

18 35111055 SEEGER RING

19 51358503 CRANK

20 56458851 SHAFT

21 38213008 OIL SEAL 30X55X10

22 37111349 BEARING

23 35111062 SEEGER RING

24 38204808 OIL SEAL AS 48x62x8

25 56458854 SPACER

26 38113305 O-RING

27 52358853N CRANK

28 580588557 CONICAL NUT tighten to 200 Nm

29 51358500N BOX

30 31312114 STUD BOLT M10X50X22X14

31 34221080 CYLINDRICAL PLUG

32 59051045 PLUG

33 31421101 WASHER

34 31211100 NUT M10 tighten to 50 Nm
SERIAL CODE REV

DUPLEX C BAR CONTROLS (TORX)

A.11A.03.A0001_07



DUPLEX C BAR CONTROLS (TORX) CODE  REV
A.11A.03.A0001_07

|1 b 4 ~ % =new part



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
35 51358546N SUPPORT
36 37221300 CYL. ROLLER BEARING
37 34321072 KEY 5X3X18 UNI 6604
38 56458558 CAM SHAFT
39 F0812705000 BEARING 32005
40 30090251 RING NUT M25X1,5 key fermec a25gu
41 38213801 OIL SEAL 38X50X7
42 35111050 SEEGER RING
43 51358963N SLEEVE
44 30000001 LUBRICATOR M10
45 34211087 ROLL PIN
46 56358964 ADJUSTING RING SP=1,5
47 35121060 SEEGER RING
48 38112200 O-RING
49 56458557 COUPLING extractor 58058569
50 31421101 WASHER
51 31152098 SCREW TCEI M10X20 UNI 5931 tighten to 50 Nm
52 31241120 SELFLOCK NUT M12
53 31411130 WASHER 13x24
54 511C0348N BALLAST
55 31112286 SCREW TE M12X130 UNI 5737
56 922C0350 WEIGHT
SERIAL CODE REV

DUPLEX C BAR CONTROLS (TORX)

A.11A.03.A0001_07



